

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2009	9-0079	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/2/2	2009			In control:	Physical Environment Committ	ee
On agenda:					Final action	2/23/2009	
Enactment date:	2/27	/2009			Enactment #	#: 16365	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE authorizing the King County executive to execute an interlocal agreement with the city of Renton for the King County road services division to provide road-related services on an "as requested" basis.						
Sponsors:	Jane Hague						
Indexes:	Interlocal Agreement, Renton, City of, Roads						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 16365.pdf, 2. 2009-0079 Fiscal Note.xls, 3. 2009-0079 ILA Renton-RSD Staff Report.doc, 4. 2009- 0079 Transmittal Letter.doc, 5. A. Interlocal Agreement between King County and the City of Renton for provision of services by the King County Road Services Division						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		l	Action	Result
2/23/2009	1	Metropol	litan King C	ounty	Council I	Passed	Pass
2/9/2009	1	Physical	Environme	nt Co	mmittee F	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
2/2/2009	1	Metropol	litan King C	ounty	Council I	ntroduced and Referred	